
Project Name and Number 
RFP #400-04-26 Bulk Printing and Mailing Services 

Date Issued 
February 9, 2026 

Due Date: 
March 5, 2026 at 10:00 a.m. 

Pre Sub Meeting 
February 19, 2025 at 10:00 a.m. 

Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax Number EMail Representative 

HACP 
412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

412-643-2768 412-456-5007 Brandon.havranek@hacp.org Brandon Havranek 

HACP 
412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

412-899-6746 412-456-5007 Jodi.Pecze@hacp.org Jodi Pecze 

HACP 
412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

412-643-2776 412-456-5007 Corey.mitchell@hacp.org Corey Mitchell-LaBrie 

HACP 
412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

412-643-2768 412-456-5007 Ricardo.williams@hacp.org Ricardo Williams 

HACP 2305 Bedford Avenue 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 412-643-2761 Lloyd.Wilson@hacp.org Lloyd C. Wilson Jr. 

HACP felicia.williams@hacp.org  Felicia Williams 

mailto:Brandon.havranek@hacp.org
mailto:Jodi.Pecze@hacp.org
mailto:Corey.mitchell@hacp.org
mailto:Ricardo.williams@hacp.org
mailto:Lloyd.Wilson@hacp.org
mailto:felicia.williams@hacp.org


Project Name and Number 
RFP #400-04-26 Bulk Printing and Mailing Services 

Date Issued 
February 9, 2026 

Due Date: 
March 5, 2026 at 10:00 a.m. 

Pre Sub Meeting 
February 19, 2025 at 10:00 a.m. 

   
Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax Number E-Mail Representative 

The Wilson Group    crim@thewilsongroup.com  Chris Rim 

PostGrid    vineet@postgrid.com  Vinny Borrison 

Das Inc    Daniel.vicas@dasdelivery.com  Daniel Vivas 

Minuteman Press    quickprint@minutemanpress.com Tasha 

Ricoh USA  (610) 800-9111  Timothy.Daley@ricoh-usa.com  Timothy Daley 

Ricoh USA  (240) 500-5324  julia.bowman@ricoh-usa.com  Julia Bowman 

mailto:crim@thewilsongroup.com
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Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax Number E-Mail Representative 

Ricoh USA mark.lesch@ricoh-usa.com  MLesh 

MRheaume 

Project Name and Number 
RFP #400-04-26 Bulk Printing and Mailing Services 

Date Issued 
February 9, 2026 

Due Date: 
March 5, 2026 at 10:00 a.m. 

Pre Sub Meeting 
February 19, 2025 at 10:00 a.m. 
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